Uitslagen lange baan

H Pup

17.15 uur
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D Pup

Lars Lazou

Ivan Wouters
Kobe Loomans
Xander Cuvelier
Ferre Algera
Fynn Reichert
Thomas Devos
Tuur Schuurmans
Bram Cox

Tijl Bosmans
Seppe Degryse

Jan-Wolfram Herman

17.15 uur

1
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H Kad

Eva Debakker

Liza Vanhalewyn

17.35 uur
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Stanislas Bastiaens
fedor godeau
tristan meersmans
Jorden Algera

Rik te Linde

Louis Vangeel
Andreas Guillemyn
Wannes Loncke
julles van nieuwenhove
Jens Vlassak

Thijs Deschildere
Marius Baldonieks
Wout Minnebo
Arno Dockx

Omar Bosnjak
Jannek Vogler

Bas Van Dooren

SKZ
NWC
NWC
SKZ
NWC
VFK Saar
HKV
NWC
NWC
NWC
SKz
KCCG

SKz
HKV

GKV
KCCM
KCCM
NwWC
Zwetplassers
GKV
HKV
SKz
KCCM
NwWC
SKZ
KCCG
HKV
TKC
KCCG
KCH Lux
TKC

DNS

09:35:00
09:36:00
09:37:00
09:38:00
09:57:00
10:12:00
10:13:00
10:41:00
10:42:00
10:58:00
11:16:00
11:39:00
11:49:00
13:14:00
13:22:00
14:08:00
14:39:00



D Kad

17.40 uur
1 Jette de Rooij
2 Eline Dejonckere
3 llana Vandecasteele
4 YanaVan Meensel

Anouck Van acker

H Min

17.45 uur
1 Hidde Algera
2 Arne Debruyne
3 Tom Reuter
4 Sebas Kerckhove
5 Seppe Loomans
6 Brent Boonen
7 Cyriel Fourneau
8 Jens Van Dooren
9 Stan Debakker
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D Min

Sam Vandenbroucke
Vince Kerckhove
Ribe Smids

Alex Germonprez

17.50 uur

1
2
3
4

Emma Loodts
Nore Heylen
Marthe Billiet

Lore De Swert

Zwetplassers
SKZ

HKV

NWC

KCCG

NWC
SKz

VFK Saar
SKz
NWC
NWC

TKC
SKzZ
SKz
SKzZ
NWC
SKzZ

TKC
GKV
SKzZ
KCCM

00:11:13
00:11:16
00:12:49
00:13:47
DNS

00:11:01
00:11:20
00:11:50
00:12:13
00:12:36
00:12:50
00:13:00
00:14:15
00:14:16
00:14:29
00:14:42
00:15:47
DNS

00:12:45
00:12:50
00:13:15
00:15:48



H Sen

18:15 uur
1 Baud Kums NWC 00:22:40
2 Tom Van Lancker SKZ 00:22:41
3  Tuur Bettens SKz 00:22:42
4 Robin Couckuit SKZ 00:22:51
5 Dries Broekx NWC 00:23:50
6 Marius Wortmann VFK Saar 00:23:51
7 simon deslovere KCCM 00:23:52
8 JanPlas NWC 00:24:17
9 Stijn De Wandel SKZ 00:27:34
10 Seppe Goovaerts GKV 00:29:11
11 Bart Lauweryns KCCG 00:29:51
- Torsten Reuter VFK Saar DNS
- Bo Martens SKZ DNS

H Jun

18:20 uur
1 Olivier Ost KCCG 00:23:18
2 Yuri Aarnoudse KV Frisia 00:23:19
3  Milan Dekker Zwetplassers 00:23:20
4 tjorben godeau KCCM 00:23:21
5 Maarten Mostmans GKV 00:23:46
6 Joren Desloovere SKZ 00:23:47
7 Jonas Hermans NWC 00:24:17
8 Adrian Klein GKV 00:27:41
- Yannick Jacobs Zwetplassers DNS
- Jules Vangeel GKV DNF
- Bavo Marist SKz DNS

D Sen

18:25 uur
1 Alina Gieres VFK Saar 00:25:38
2 LisBruns KCH Lux 00:25:41
3  Pauline Druyts GKvV 00:27:02
4 Sofie Kenis GKV 00:30:15

D Jun

18:25 uur
1 Joke Plas NWC 00:25:39

- Carlijn Van QOijen NWC DNF



D Vet 2
18:25 uur

1

Chris Das
Sophie Hendrickx

D Vet3
18:25 uur
1 VYvette Lespineux
H Asp
18:30 uur
1 Mattis Dragonetti
2 Thibault Van Acker
3 Julian De Letter
4  Hanno Wortmann
5 Mathis Roosen
6 Errando Nachtergaele
7  Zias Maerevoet
8 Rafael Bastiaens
9 LarsBilliet
10 Elias Roosen
11 Klaas Deschildere
12 Einar Krugers Alvarez
13 Luc Schmit
14 Beau Deconcinck
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D Asp

Beau Christiaens
Yenthe Lauweres

Olivier Potters

18.35 uur
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Odette Latenstein van Voorst
Christine Debruyne

Ann Vlassak

Febe Timmermans

Iris Van Bommel

Jiv've Veys

Celine Meichsner

Sienna te Linde

Laure Gevers

GKV
GKV

SKC

KCCG
KCCG
KCCG
VFK Saar
SKz
KCCG
SKZ
GKV
SKz

SKZ

SKZ
NWC
KCH Lux
SKZ

SKz
KCCG
TKC

EKV Beatrix
TKC

NWC

NWC
Viking

SKZ

TKC

Zwetplassers

GKV

00:34:58
DNF

00:31:23

00:23:52
00:23:53
00:24:06
00:24:42
00:24:47
00:24:49
00:25:10
00:25:34
00:25:52
00:26:00
00:26:04
00:26:36
00:27:28
00:27:30
00:27:57
DNF
DNS

00:25:51
00:25:59
00:26:44
00:27:07
00:27:18
00:28:51
00:29:23
00:31:30
00:32:09



H Vet 1

18:40 uur

1 Davy Theys

2 Klaus Gieres

3  Erwin Smids

4 Wim Eerdekens

5 Gert Loomans

6 Nick Vandenbroucke
H Vet 2
18:40 uur

1 Dolphte Linde
2 Carlo Schmit

3 Serge Schmit
4

Peter Stalmans

H Vet 3

18:40 uur
1 Bart Stalmans
2 Jeroen Haarler

3 JanLeysen

NWC

KRG Bremen
NWC

NWC

NWC

SKZ

Zwetplassers
KCH Lux

KCH Lux
NWC

NWC
KKK
KKK

00:23:16
00:23:18
00:23:20
00:24:14
00:24:17
00:30:16

00:25:06
00:26:03
00:26:29
00:27:41

00:23:36
00:24:15
00:28:58



